
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

18.25"

36"

36"

31"

80.75"

7"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 72" Chain

Product Weight: 125.5lb

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

Three tiers of dark champagne piastre glass panels glisten with icy radiance in this striking chandelier. The shimmering surface, textural
depth, and smoky hue of the glass combine to create a truly enchanting visual display overhead. Regal is available as a 9, 17, and 29-light
chandelier with a Vintage Gold Leaf finish.

SHIPPING

43" x 43" x 20"

Carton 1 Weight: 169lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:Piastre Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

G16.5 • 17 • 8 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

REGAL
449-35-VGL
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